XXV TROFEO MARTIN KRONLUND

lu. 27/10/2014 9:38

Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 1
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-18A (10) 3,0km 50 m 5C
1(64) 2(76) 3(52) 4(72) 5(100) Meta
1 Maria Prieto Del Campo 37:42  28:50 29:48 35:31 36:28 37:21 37:42 4:02 13:.03 15551 16:28 18:31 21:45 22:49
Madrid COLMENAR 28:50 0:58 5:43 0:57 0:53 0:21 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
24:22  25:50
*87 *73
2 Maria Soriano Ramal 39:15  28:27 32:06 36:59 37:41 3856 39:15 6:48 12:46 1520 16:00 17:57 21:54  23:13
Alicante VILLENA-O 28:27 3:39 4:53 0:42 1:15 0:19 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
24:29 25:42
*87 *73
3 Elena Rojas Jiménez 42:44 30:18 31:40 40:02 41:06 42:22 42:44 3:05 10:16 13:16 14:11 16:54 21:30 22:49
Madrid ALABARDA-O 30:18 1:22 8:22 1:04 1:16 0:22 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
24:44  26:20
*87 *73
4 Rosa Sanchez Bishop 43:26  32:47  34:08 40:04 41:11  42:53  43:26 3:14 10:23 13:33 14:44 1721 24:13 2559
Murcia TOTANA-O 32:47 1:21 5:56 1:.07 1:42 0:33 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
27:16  29:03
*87 *73
5 Inmaculada Crespo Gonzélez 47:26  31:57 36:40 44:40 4551  47:07 47:26 4:44  12:32 15557 16:59  19:19  23:00 24:50
Méalaga COMA 31:57 4:43 8:00 1:11 1:16 0:19 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
26:12  27:49
*87 *73
6 Laura Baus Samaranch 53:56 36:40 38:42 49:53 52:08 53:25 53:56 8:29 13:25 17:47 18:37 24:30 27:22 28:44
Barcelona BADALONA-O 36:40 2:02 11:11 2:15 1:17 0:31 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
30:12 31:28
*87 *73
7 Lucia Saz Basanta 54:49  41:51 42:55 52:26 53:08 54:21  54:49 3:35 17:57 21:11 22:04 25:30 27:53 29:35
Zaragoza IBON 41:51 1:04 9:31 0:42 1:13 0:28 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
31:22 33:13
*87 *73
8 Maria Gil Marcos 57:14 40:31 42:18 5259 55:12 56:51 57:14 11:26 1855 2357 24:57 28:36 32:29  34:05
Burgos TJALVE 40:31 1:47 10:41 2:13 1:39 0:23 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
35:50 37:29
*87 *73
9 Jimena Calvo Saez 1:00:54  47:45 48:47 58:13 59:00 1:00:25 1:00:54 9:37 23:50 27:10 28:.03 31:27 33:52 35:33
Asturias LA BRUJULA - JAIRE 47:45 1:02 9:26 0:47 1:25 0:29 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
37:17  39:17  44:36
*87 *73 *78
10 Irene Martin Pérez 1:06:20 41:03 43:38 55:58 1:03:52 1:05:48 1:06:20 5:35 17:42 22:31 24:31 27:18 31:03 32:36
Valladolid CDP-O 41:03 2:35  12:20 7:54 1:56 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
34:17 36:11
*87 *73
D-20A (13) 3,4km 80m 5C
1(76) 2(83) 3(59) 4(60) 5(100) Meta
1 Sofia Berenguer Sanchis 32:46 27:07 2940 30:03 30:57 32:27 32:46 1:57 3:42 4:54  11:12 1533 16:23  18:23
Alicante COLIVENC 27:.07 2:33 0:23 0:54 1:30 0:19 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
20:47 2255  24:13
*45 *87 *73
2 Marina Garcia Castro 33:32 25:06 28:56 29:16 31:39 33:13  33:32 3:44 5:04 6:00 12:13 14:45 15145 17:02
Le6n E D ALCON 25:06 3:50 0:20 2:23 1:34 0:19 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
18:51  21:19  22:39
*45 *87 *73
3 Yevheniya Chystyakova 33:42 27:30 30:22 30:41 31:50 3321 33:42 1:36 3:12 4:29 13:16  16:17 17:14  19:10
Madrid MAXIMUS 27:30 2:52 0:19 1:09 1:31 0:21 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
21:24 23:26 24:44
*45 *87 *73
4 Andrea Guillen Escriba 35:01 29:40 31:54 32:25 33:19 34:41 35:01 3:34 5:18 6:48 13:06 16:07 16:57 18:38
Girona GO-XTREM 29:40 2:14 0:31 0:54 1:22 0:20 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
21:16  23:53  25:16
*45 *87 *73
5 Yara Bores Escudero 37:05 27:02 33:26 34:.06 35:06 36:37 37:05 1:58 3:38 4:51 12:21 15129 16:22 18:25
Palencia ORCA 27:02 6:24 0:40 1:00 1:31 0:28 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
20:22 22:18  23:49
*45 *87 *73
6 Andrea Herrero Gbmez 43:51 35:47  40:03  40:27 41:49 43:32 4351 3:41 5:53 7:52  15:.07 18145 20:23  22:37
Palencia ORCA 35:47 4:16 0:24 1:22 1:43 0:19 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
25:07 28:13  29:43
*45 *87 *73
7 Elena Botica Artalejo 45:59  37:00 41:42 42:.02 43:41 45:28 4559 2:30 4:12 6:04 12:41 16:50 17:45 20:28
Toledo TOLEDO-O 37:00 4:42 0:20 1:39 1:47 0:31 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
23:36  26:34  28:06
*45 *87 *73
8 Jara Villar Carruesco 47:11 38:55 42:42 43:16 44:47 46:50 47:11 3:06 5:56 9:12 16:39 23:08 24:02 26:24
Zaragoza IBON 38:55 3:47 0:34 1:31 2:03 0:21 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
29:25  32:.04  34:32
*45 *87 *73
9 Veronica Soriano Garcia 50:01 42:08 45:31 46:07 47:43 49:40 50:.01 3:34 5:47 7:23  16:07 23:04 24:45 28:23
Toledo TOLEDO-O 42:08 3:23 0:36 1:36 1:57 0:21 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
30:51 34:.04 35:20
*45 *87 *73
10 NEREA ANTON PEREZ 51:41 44:15 47:48 48:10 49:34 51:14 5141 5:29 7:13 9:00 22:34 25149 26:50 29:44
Palencia ORCA 44:15 3:33 0:22 1:24 1:40 0:27 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
32:31 35:.08 36:36
*45 *87 *73
11 Ana Camarasa Pérez 54:09 44:22 50:22 50:40 51:57 53:41 54:09 2:43 5:15 11:04 18:58 24:59 26:18 28:46
Alicante COLIVENC 44:22 6:00 0:18 1:17 1:44 0:28 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
35:48 38:26 39:49

*45

*87

*73



XXV TROFEO MARTIN KRONLUND

lu. 27/10/2014 9:38

Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Pégina 2
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-20A (13) 3,4km 80m 5C (cont)
1(76) 2(83) 3(59) 4(60) 5(100) Meta
12 Mar Moreno Gonzélez 1:02:18 51:25 56:33 57:07 58:54 1:01:38 1:02:18 9:30 11:36 13:32 18:41 27:19 30:56 32:02
Asturias PILONA DEPORTE 51:25 5:08 0:34 1:47 2:44 0:40 *83 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81
33:46 36:41 39:48 41:33
*82 *45 *87 *73
Maria Rodriguez Corrochano rentarj. = ----- 38:05 38:29 39:27 41:16 41:47 4:35 7:42 9:19 17:11 21:10 22:07 24:20
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 38:05 0:24 0:58 1:49 0:31 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
27:23  30:01 31:35 34:02
*45 *87 *73 *55
D-21A (27) 3,0km 50 m 5C
1(64) 2(76) 3(52) 4(72) 5(100) Meta
1 Joana Nufiez Canovas 36:20 26:57 28:12 33:48 34:40 35:58 36:20 3:45 9:22 11:42 12:29 14:47 17:22 18:43
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 26:57 1:15 5:36 0:52 1:18 0:22 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
18:52  20:17  21:37
*66 *87 *73
2 Katarina Hrasnova 37:08 28:03 29:18 34:30 35:28 36:50 37:08 2:22 717 12:49 13:32 17:01 19:25 20:59
Madrid FEDO 28:03 1:15 5:12 0:58 1:22 0:18 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
22:37 2357
*87 *73
3 Carolina Segura L6pez 40:55 31:26 32:49 38:12 39:13 40:22  40:55 4:55 6:29 13:11 16:30 17:32 19:57 22:31
Murcia TOTANA-O 31:26 1:23 5:23 1:01 1:09 0:33 *63 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45
24:01 25:53 27:23
*66 *87 *73
4 Lidia Alonso Mufioz 42:27 34:17 35:30 39:46 40:49 41:56 42:27 3:28 13:25 15:50 16:41 18:40 23:23 24:36
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 34:17 1:13 4:16 1:03 1:07 0:31 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
26:09 27:32
*87 *73
5 Dori Alfaro Garcia 43:46  28:18 33:18 41:27 42:09 43:22  43:46 24:55
Valencia VERD3 28:18 5:00 8:09 0:42 1:13 0:24 *73
6 Mari Carmen Garcia Domene 44:45 32:03 36:14 41:38  42:50 44:13  44:45 2:55 10:11 13:45 14:46 18:13 21:15 22:49
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANT! 32:03 4:11 5:24 1:12 1:23 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
24:48  26:38
*87 *73
7 Marta Pérez Fernandez 45:32  34:32  36:12 42:16  43:50 45:.01 45:32 6:24 14:21 18:19 19:22 21:30 25:23 26:49
Valladolid COV 34:32 1:40 6:04 1:34 1:11 0:31 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
28:37  30:40
*87 *73
8 Iria Dopico Fernandez 46:40 34:42 36:13 41:42 42:48 46:17 46:40 27:56
Toledo TOLEDO-O 34:42 1:31 5:29 1:06 3:29 0:23 *73
9 Cristina FernAjndez Saiz 48:52  31:20 32:49 4547 46149  48:24 4852 2:51 11:20 14:25 15:116 17:46  22:15  24:06
Yelmo Orientaci6é Yelmo Orientac 31:20 1:29  12:58 1:02 1:35 0:28 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
25:58 27:31
*87 *73
10 Virginia Jiménez Carrion 49:52  38:33 40:40 45:46  47:09 49:28  49:52 4:05 1546  20:48 22:21  25:13 28:13  30:20
Barcelona COC 38:33 2:.07 5:06 1:23 2:19 0:24 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
32:.09 34:.07
*87 *73
11 Maria Teresa Alba Isasi 50:10 35:26  40:14  46:27 47:57 49:550 50:10 4:23 1755 21:.08 21:59 23:57 26:40 27:58
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 35:26 4:48 6:13 1:30 1:53 0:20 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
29:48 31:25
*87 *73
12 Alicia Pérez Alonso 50:33 37:04 40:12 47:22 48:28 50:05 50:33 10:22 17:09 21:13 22:19 24:50 28:15 30:13
Pontevedra AROMON 37:04 3:08 7:10 1:06 1:37 0:28 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
31:56 33:47
*87 *73
13 Ana Gracia Lazaro 52:13  42:05 44:09 49:.07 50:29 51:52 52:13 7:42 14:48 24:31 25:33 27:59 31:30 34:22
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 42:05 2:04 4:58 1:22 1:23 0:21 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
36:15  37:53
*87 *73
14 Carmen Castro Manzanares 53:04 39:46 41:30 49:18 50:42 52:28 53:04 5:22 16:11 19:41 20:52 24:01 30:00 31:47
Valladolid CDP-O 39:46 1:44 7:48 1:24 1:46 0:36 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
3342 35:12
*87 *73
15 Monica Figueroa Leiro 53:28 40:31 42:36 50:16 51:31 53:.01 53:28 8:13 16:23 22:26  23:39 27:19 30:50 32:59
Pontevedra AROMON 40:31 2:05 7:40 1:15 1:30 0:27 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
34:39  36:08
*87 *73
16 Alodia Villar Carruesco 54:37 35:07 37:44 51:51 52:41 54:04 54:37 3:15 12:04 15:03 15:56 18:27 24:38 26:19
Zaragoza IBON 35:07 2:37  14:.07 0:50 1:23 0:33 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
28:01 2952
*87 *73
17 Ariane Sanchez Pozo 56:36  34:02 42:23 53:.00 54:31 56:13 56:36 2:34 10:48 16:16 17:02 19:57 24:53 26:14
Badajoz CODAN EXTREMADURA 34:02 8:21 10:37 1:31 1:42 0:23 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
28:32  30:18
*87 *73
18 Maria Albaladejo Rios 58:44 45:33 47:18 54:46 56:21 58:08 58:44 10:55 10:59 1951  24:32 2552 31:50 35:24
Madrid COLMENAR 45:33 1:45 7:28 1:35 1:47 0:36 *62 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45
37:05 38:30 40:44
*66 *87 *73
19 Margarita Plata Fernandez 1:01:00 42:42 49:45 57:46 58:58 1:00:35 1:01:00 15:43 24:34 27:10 28:36 30:46 33:42 35:13
Huesca PENA GUARA 42:42 7:03 8:01 1:12 1:37 0:25 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
37:40 39:27
*87 *73
20 Patricia Carrero Montes 1:01:44  50:35 52:27 58:07 1:00:15 1:01:22 1:01:44 23:09 30:02 3255 34:46 38:53 41:54 43:44
Valladolid COV 50:35 1:52 5:40 2:08 1:07 0:22 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
45:18  46:35

*87

*73



XXV TROFEO MARTIN KRONLUND lu. 27/10/2014 9:38

Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Pégina 3
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-21A (27) 3,0km 50 m 5C (cont)

1(64) 2(76) 3(52) 4(72) 5(100)  Meta

21 Ana Belén Palomares Gonzélez 1:04:45  45:30 52:00 1:00:59 1:02:50 1:04:13 1:04:45 4:43 15:34 22:55 23:53 26:27 36:32  38:07
Madrid GOCAN 45:30 6:30 8:59 1:51 1:23 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
39:55  41:37
*87 *73
22 Maria Gracia Gibert 1:08:22 53:28 55:33 1:04:09 1:05:48 1:07:45 1:08:22 17:06 27:53 32:39 33:45 37:31 41:19 43:18
Barcelona FARRA-O 53:28 2:05 8:36 1:39 1:57 0:37 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
45:26  48:26
*87 *73
23 Beatriz Bernardino Nufio 1:11:09 57:52 58:59 1:06:56 1:08:50 1:10:37 1:11:09 11:37 24:23 40:01 41:04 44:17 47:33 49:04
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 57:52 1:07 7:57 1:54 1:47 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
50:32 52:12
*87 *73
24 Beatriz Lépez Lépez 1:11:10 58:09 59:51 1:08:22 1:09:26 1:10:45 1:11:10 52:36
Cuenca COMCU 58:09 1:42 8:31 1:04 1:19 0:25 *73
25 Henar Silvestre Ferradal 1:27:33 1:06:53 1:09:52 1:23:21 1:25:07 1:26:51 1:27:33 15:08 31:25 3559 37:25 4455 48:18 51:58
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:06:53 2:59 13:29 1:46 1:44 0:42 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
54:33 57:36
*87 *73
26 Ana Garcia Rivas 1:38:05 59:35 1:08:18 1:33:26 1:34:56 1:37:13 1:38:05 6:37 26:12 37:46 38:55 43:38 47:46  49:58
Valladolid COV 59:35 8:43  25:.08 1:30 2:17 0:52 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
51:47 54:26
*87 *73
27 IRENE CORREA PEDRAZA 1:49:26 1:11:46 1:14:12 1:45:42 1:46:48 1:48:58 1:49:26 18:16 32:53  39:17 40:41  55:31 1:00:03 1:02:18
Cuenca ELERUT 1:11:46 2:26 31:30 1:06 2:10 0:28 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
1:04:06 1:06:50
*87 *73
D-21B (20) Cancelado 2,5km 55m 4C
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
Eva Suarez Zapico rentarj. = - —eeem e 42:02 42:32 3:39 10:57 14:01 14:59 18:06 21:08 22:34 24:21
Asturias ASTUR EXTREM 42:02 0:30 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87

26:07 32:09 34:05 39:33 4047
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Mary Ochs rentarj. = ---- e - 47:18  47:42 4:23  15:119 1924 21:35 22:19 25:09 28:03 29:54
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 47:18 0:24 *62 *38 *50 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66
31:53 33:30 36:18 37:35 44:03 45:44
*87 *73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Paola Briz Martinez rentarj, = - e - 53:16  53:48 4:05 12:51 16:31 17:54 22:03 27:11 29:12  30:56
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 53:16 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
32:37  40:30 41:58 50:57 52:00
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Miriam Santamaria Villegas rentarj, = - - e 59:22 59:57 4:30 13:00 17:12 18:15 21:15 26:36 29:40 32:05
ORIENTE ORIENTE 59:22 0:35 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
33:59 37145 3942 5652 57:48 57:50
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72 *72
Maria Sifuentes Carranza rentarj. = ----  —eem e 59:25  59:57 3:52  20:17 25:23  26:19 30:47 34:16 35:57  37:47
Murcia LORCA-O 59:25 0:32 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
39:40 4458 46:40 56:45 57:53
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Maria Garcia Marin rentarj, = - e - 59:39 1:00:00 528 17:31 22:03 23:26 27:15 31:37 33:37 36:28
ORIENTE ORIENTE 59:39 0:21 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
38:02 44:58 47:21 5540 58:18
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Piedad Mesonero Guerra rentarj. = ----- e eee- 1:01:27 1:02:02 4:59  16:06 2352 24:37 2849 33:.00 35146 37:58
Guadalajara C.0.GUADALAJARA 1:01:27 0:35 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
40:10 45:02 46:57 58:.02 59:58
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Raquel Hernandez Garcia rentarj. = ----- eeeem e 1:04:15 1:04:46 8:12 18:07 23:46 2526 30:54 36:11 37:46  40:00
Valladolid CDP-O 1:04:15 0:31 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
41:55 47:27 49:20 1:00:57 1:02:49
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Mari Cruz L6pez De Mota Pérez  rentarj.  ----- = === - 1:08:22 1:08:56 4:35 29:08 34:11 35:23  40:07 4326 45:00 46:35
Murcia LORCA-O 1:08:22 0:34 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
48:08 53:29 55:00 1:05:28 1:07:03
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Esther Pefia Arroyo rentarj, = - - - 1:12:47 1:13:21 4:01 21:16 27:37 28:32 33:110 35146 39:48 41:12
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 1:12:47 0:34 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
43:02 1:03:22 1:04:23 1:10:31 1:11:29
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Monica Valifias Picallo rentarj. = ---- e - 1:13:41 1:14:20 6:12 19:07 26:04 27:11 30:04 35:08 39:59 46:15
Barcelona COB 1:13:41 0:39 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
48:28 56:28 58:18 1:10:31 1:12:06
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Mercedes Sanchez Alvaro rentarj. = ----  —eem e 1:15:07 1:15:49 7:44  23:.01 29:28 33:.01 35149 40:47 44:31 4651
Cuenca COMCU 1:15:07 0:42 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
48:53 1:01:41 1:03:09 1:11:42 1:13:16
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Maria Pilar Gébmez Tena rentarj. = ---- e - 1:18:13 1:18:49 8:47 20:39 25:23 26:46 31:12 36:32 40:02 42:45
Castellon ADCON 1:18:13 0:36 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
44:52  50:25 52:26 1:14:50 1:16:41
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Cristina Fernandez Lefiador rentarj, = - e - 1:19:43 1:20:33 5:13 16:43 21:55 29:08 33:57 41:26 45:42 48:24
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:19:43 0:50 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
51:09 57:55 1:01:11 1:13:37 1:16:49
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Susana Herradas Martin rentarj. 52:04 = --- 1:18:06 1:22:22 1:23:14 49:07 1:14:13
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 52:04 26:02 4:16 0:52 *73 *74



XXV TROFEO MARTIN KRONLUND

lu. 27/10/2014 9:38

Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 4
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-21B (20) Cancelado 25km 55m 4C  (cont)
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
Raquel Pinilla Pérez rentarj. = - e - 1:56:06 1:56:59 38:30 54:33 1:04:19 1:06:01 1:10:41 1:16:44 1:20:47 1:24:20
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 1:56:06 0:53 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
1:27:27 1:33:14 1:41:04 1:50:15 1:53:06
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Manuela Alonso Zorrilla rentarj, = - e - 3:01:45 3:02:23 1:37:19 1:53:47 2:01:14 2:02:46 2:12:09 2:17:15 2:19:39 2:21:54
Alicante SANT JOAN 3:01:45 0:38 *62 *38 *80 *50 *82 *45 *66 *87
2:23:43 2:30:05 2:36:03 2:57:34 2:59:39
*73 *64 *76 *52 *72
Patricia Carrasco Rodriguez yandona  -mees eeeee e 1:24:10 1:25:11 37:38 49:36 1:04:15
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 1:24:10 1:01 *46 *42 *79
Teresa Aranzazu Arcones Laosa jandona =~ -----  —eeem emeem aeees
Madrid ALABARDA-O
Susana Calvo Alvarez yandona  ----- eeeem e e
Yelmo Orientacié Yelmo Orientac
D-35A (24) 3,0km 60 m 4C
1(55) 2(74) 3(72) 4(100) Meta
1 Mari Angeles Mariy Marin 33:09 26:47 28:49 31:33 32:38 33:09 24:12
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 26:47 2:02 2:44 1:.05 0:31 *73
2 Anna Amigo Bertran 36:30 29:36 32:45 34,51 36:00 36:30 2:08 4:22 5:30 14:12  15:26  20:12 21:03  24:38
Barcelona COC 29:36 3:09 2:06 1:09 0:30 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
25:45 2741
*86 *73
3 Alba Gavela Ramos 37:20 26:56 32:26 35:34 36:55 37:20 2:48 3:59 5:22 11:08 12:20 16:17 17:09 20:25
Burgos TJALVE 26:56 5:30 3:08 1:21 0:25 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
22:02 24:20 30:22
*86 *73 *60
4 Andrea Viqueira 37:34 30:52 33:07 35:46 37:04 37:34
Madrid COLMENAR 30:52 2:15 2:39 1:18 0:30
5 Maria Teresa Barcel6 Otalora 38:43 32:11 34:16 36:59 38:12 38143 3:56 4:33 7:58 12:51 16147 21:17 21:58 25:14
Murcia TOTANA-O 32:11 2:05 2:43 1:13 0:31 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
26:50 28:43
*86 *73
6 Adela lllamola Colomer 39:02 30:00 34:00 37:02 38:28 39:02 2:02 3:25 4:56  10:57 12:29 17:28 18:37 22:21
Barcelona UEVIC 30:00 4:00 3:02 1:26 0:34 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
24:11  26:47
*86 *73
7 Virginia Guell Rovira 40:34 32:59 35:15 38:49 39:59 40:34 2:00 2:54 4:51  11:42  12:57  21:52  22:27  26:05
Barcelona UEVIC 32:59 2:16 3:34 1:10 0:35 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
27:36 2953
*86 *73
8 Maria José Martin Iglesias 41:39 32:45 35:44 40:21 41:15 41:39 6:44 7:43 9:00 12:55 13:50 18:49 19:19 22:21
Madrid COLMENAR 32:45 2:59 4:37 0:54 0:24 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
23:31 25:22
*86 *73
9 Ana Rosa Poveda Navarro 44:50 38:38 41:00 43:27 44:30 44:50 2:35 4:02 6:57 23:29 25:02 29:25 30:28 33:02
Murcia CALASPARRA-O 38:38 2:22 2:27 1:03 0:20 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
34:33  36:33
*86 *73
10 Maria José Romera Garcia 45:54  36:52 39:53 43:49 45119 4554 32:20
Murcia LORCA-O 36:52 3:01 3:56 1:30 0:35 *73
11 Sara Goémez Serra 46:56  38:25 41:31 44:34 46:29  46:56 2:24 5:41 8:03 14:48 16:33 25:31 26:44  31:30
Madrid GOCAN 38:25 3:06 3:03 1:55 0:27 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
33:05 35:26
*86 *73
12 Azucena San Juan De Castro 47:39  38:46 41:54  46:02 47:07 47:39 10:26 11:18  13:49 1842 1945 2452 25122 28:34
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 38:46 3:08 4:08 1:05 0:32 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
30:02 32:28
*86 *73
13 Malen Blanco Cantero 48:12  39:38 42:21  46:05 47:38  48:12 2:03 2:57 4:37 13:39 15:.06 28:39 29:27  33:05
Zamora ZAMORA-O 39:38 2:43 3:44 1:33 0:34 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
34:30 36:43
*86 *73
14 Ana Belen Pérez Riofrio 48:14  38:14 41:10 46:33  47:43  48:14 2:07 4:15 5:44  12:08 14:04 20:17 21:19 2454
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 38:14 2:56 5:23 1:10 0:31 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
26:20 28:12
*86 *73
15 Marisol Gutiérrez Sanchez 49:17  39:42  45:23  47:41  48:46  49:17 9:43  11:11  14:53 25555 27:02 31:08 31:43 3424
Granada VELETA 39:42 5:41 2:18 1:05 0:31 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
35:39  37:27
*86 *73
16 Marian Roldan Pareja 50:05 38:30 43:46 47:59 49:41 50:05 13:51 15:24 17:21 22:57 24:08 28:08 29:04 32:13
Méalaga COMA 38:30 5:16 4:13 1:42 0:24 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
33:41 3557
*86 *73
17 M2 Vanessa Ceide Vilela 53:16 44:26 47:25 51:.06 52:37 53:16
Lugo FLUVIAL LUGO 44:26 2:59 3:41 1:31 0:39
18 Silvia Novoa 53:31 41:26 48:23 51:13 53:04 53:31 11:56  13:57 15:33  23:46 24:58 30:18 31:10 34:48
Barcelona BADALONA-O 41:26 6:57 2:50 1:51 0:27 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
36:34  38:41
*86 *73
19 Maud Barthelemy 55:32  46:18 50:31 53:34 54:57 55:32 4:37 7:54 12:50 21:45 23:41  30:06 31:25 35:43
Madrid COLMENAR 46:18 4:13 3:03 1:23 0:35 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
37:49  40:06
*86 *73
20 Nekane Astigarraga Suarez 56:58 48:25 51:54 54,59 56:25 56:58 10:30 11:49 1546 24:08 26:56 34:40 36:14  40:29
Madrid COLMENAR 48:25 3:29 3:05 1:26 0:33 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80 *84
42:05 44:16

*86

*73
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Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 5
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-35A (24) 3,0km 60m 4C  (cont.)
1(55) 2(74) 3(72) 4(100) Meta
21 Itziar Quintana Saenz 1:17:06 1:03:16 1:08:07 1:13:43 1:16:03 1:17:06
Vizcaya COBI 1:03:16 4:51 5:36 2:20 1:03
22 Rebeca Arriaga Requena 1:23:14 1:11:05 1:14:15 1:19:03 1:22:24 1:23:14 1:06:43
Céadiz FUNDI-O 1:11:05 3:10 4:48 3:21 0:50 *73
Carolina Flores Cervera rentarj. = - —eem aem e 6:06 7:06 11:.07 33:29 39:09 5827 59:14
Valencia VERD3 *56 *43 *65 *75 *88 *40 *80
MARIA SOLANO MARTINEZ jandona  ----- seeem e e 2755 29:12  31:30
Madrid ALABARDA-O *56 *43 *65
D-35B (20) 2,2km 45m 4C
1(51) 2(74) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
1 Yaiza Maria Alonso Fernandez 31:50 24:59 27:13 29:49 31:23 31:50 4:26 741  10:33 14:11 15:119  18:11 2246
Madrid COLMENAR 24:59 2:14 2:36 1:34 0:27 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
2 Maria Pilar Ruiz Hidalgo 40:05 29:51  31:47 37:39 39:36  40:05 4:20 749 11:01 17:08 1853 22:55 2759
Toledo TOLEDO-O 29:51 1:56 5:52 1:57 0:29 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
3 Victoria Guillén Vidal 41:52 31:25 36:37 39:42 41:28 41:52 5:30 11:26 14:41 20:48 22:38 25,50 29:28
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANT! 31:25 5:12 3:05 1:46 0:24 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
4 Maria Del Mar Del Campo Moreno 42:08 26:42 35558 39:20 41:29  42:08 4:18 7:35 10:00 14:53 16:50 19:51 24:14
Cuenca COMCU 26:42 9:16 3:22 2:09 0:39 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
5 Maria José Gascon Valera 42:37  34:13 36:42 39:32 42:07 42:37 5:53 11:25 14146 22:23 24:27 2810 32:36
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 34:13 2:29 2:50 2:35 0:30 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
6 Rebeca Barambio Chumillas 43:07 33:02 3544 39:54 42:38  43:.07 5:00 10:22 14:39 1859 21:00 25:08 30:38
Cuenca COMCU 33:02 2:42 4:10 2:44 0:29 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
7 Elena Riafio Ribota 44:10 32:48 38:28 41:35 43:30 44:10 4:37 4:47 8:50 9:09 11:55 17:35 22:39 26:03
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 32:48 5:40 3:.07 1:55 0:40 *62 *62 *75 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84
30:10
*73
8 Silvia Feijoo Escudero 45:02  33:21  39:11  42:31  44:26  45:02
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 33:21 5:50 3:20 1:55 0:36
9 Azucena Garcia Mufioz 45:45 37:28 39142 42:41 45:09 4545 7:35 13:30 18:37 2324 25145 30:06 3524
Granada VELETA 37:28 2:14 2:59 2:28 0:36 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
10 Ana Adoracion Gonzélez Romero 49:22  38:48  44:48 47:22  49:01  49:22 5:33 8:38  14:38 19:06 20:44 32:44  37:.05
Madrid O-GETAFE 38:48 6:00 2:34 1:39 0:21 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
11 Sagrario Martin-Tesorero Casaso 50:21 38:55 44:43 48:.07 49:54 50:21 36:34
Toledo TOLEDO-O 38:55 5:48 3:24 1:47 0:27 *73
12 Maria Jose Ochotorena Ramirez 59:43 41:05 44:52 57:30 59:08 59:43 6:07 9:26 12:57 29:01 31:27 35:05 39:.05
Murcia LORCA-O 41:05 3:47 12:38 1:38 0:35 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
13 Coral Frances Briz 59:54  44:36 54:46 57:21 59:24 59:54 6:41 16:26 21:09 28:17 31:05 37:37 42:06
Zaragoza IBON 44:36  10:10 2:35 2:03 0:30 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
14 Camino Aure Gracia 1:08:11 51:19 1:02:37 1:05:19 1:07:39 1:08:11 7:32 25:14 29141 33:48 35:57 42:57  48:29
Zaragoza IBON 51:19 11:18 2:42 2:20 0:32 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
15 Luisa Regueiro Moreno 1:09:39  56:03 59:20 1:06:59 1:09:08 1:09:39 18:30 28:22 31:46 37:01 40:37 47:31 53:10
Madrid O-GETAFE 56:03 3:17 7:39 2:09 0:31 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
16 Sandra Rabassa Bragulat 1:16:14 1:08:17 1:10:09 1:13:05 1:15:41 1:16:14 3:53 9:02 11:18 17:05 1827 36:21 58:42 1:01:36
Barcelona XINOXANO 1:08:17 1:52 2:56 2:36 0:33 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *48 *84 *73
17 Eva Marquez Herradon 1:20:14 1:06:21 1:09:14 1:17:44 1:19:46 1:20:14 16:09 20:12  35:27 39:59  44:39 49:16  54:04
Madrid O-CHARLIES ORIENTA-T 1:06:21 2:53 8:30 2:02 0:28 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
18 Vicky Martin Pedrosa 1:24:24  48:06 59:34 1:20:09 1:23:23 1:24:24 7:04 12:19 18:13 25:15 27:54 39:15 44:56
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 48:06 11:28  20:35 3:14 1:01 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
Beatriz Merino Sanchez rentarj. = ---- e - 19:10 20:14
Madrid COLMENAR 19:10 1:04
Isabel Alba Ibafiez rentarj, = - m e e 3:25 6:45 9:40 13:42 15:39  32:27
Tarragona MONTSANT *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84
D-40 (30) 3,1km 80m 5C
1(64) 2(76) 3(74) 4(68) 5(100) Meta
1 Estefania Bernardino Ortega 37:17 29:35 31:09 33:41 35:31 36:47 37:17 2:47 3:39 5:02 12:17 14:51 18:43 19:54
Sevilla MONTELLANO 29:35 1:34 2:32 1:50 1:16 0:30 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
22:12 23146  25:52
*84 *86 *73
2 Brigida Cuenca Adan 37:58 26:25 30:27 34:22 36:02 37:27 37:58
Méalaga COMA 26:25 4:02 3:55 1:40 1:25 0:31
3 Nuria Caus Pertegas 40:18  30:47 32:17 36:32 38:38 39:58 40:18 3:10 4:07 5:17 12:50 15:37  19:27  20:35
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTI 30:47 1:30 4:15 2:06 1:20 0:20 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
23:05 24:39 27:12
*84 *86 *73
4 Lourdes Cano Rodriguez 43:50 35:49 37:12 39552 41:48 43:25 43:50 3:16 4:03 5:10 16:11  19:43 24555  26:05
Madrid IBERIA 35:49 1:23 2:40 1:56 1:37 0:25 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
28:17 30:20 32:33
*84 *86 *73
5 Cristina Del Campo Campos 48:24  36:52 41:35 44:28 46:28 47:55  48:24 3:03 3:56 8:20 17:45 21:35 24:34 2535
Madrid COLMENAR 36:52 4:43 2:53 2:00 1:27 0:29 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
27:59 29:18 31:25
*84 *86 *73
6 Toninaina Santamaria Villalonga 49:01 39:25 40:55 45.07 47:.08 48:37 49:01 4:22 6:10 7:58 19:13 24:08 27:30 28:42
Barcelona UEVIC 39:25 1:30 4:12 2:01 1:29 0:24 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
31:22 32:58 35:07
*84 *86 *73
7 M?&Vanessa Pons Grau 51:02 34:28 43:24 45:50 47:23 50:18 51:02 5:22 6:03 7:15 15:43 19:00 21:49 22:53
Madrid IBERIA 34:28 8:56 2:26 1:33 2:55 0:44 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
25:10 26:29  28:56
*84 *86 *73
8 M? Dolores Lahoz Ruano 52:06 37:05 46:16 48:45 50:14 51:40 52:06 5:18 6:13  11:32  19:28  22:14  24:51  25:52
Sevilla ADOL 37:05 9:11 2:29 1:29 1:26 0:26 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81

28:.06 29:41 32:04
*84 *86 *73
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Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 6
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-40 (30) 3,1km 80m 5C (cont)
1(64) 2(76) 3(74) 4(68) 5(100) Meta
9 Iryna Beketova 52:23  42:31  44:06 4830 50:29 51:51 52:23 38:08
Madrid MAXIMUS 42:31 1:35 4:24 1:59 1:22 0:32 *73
10 Raquel Osuna Zamora 52:25 40:43  42:48 48:48 50:33 52:.00 52:25 9:03 9:56 11:08 20:52 23:26 27:23  28:30
Madrid O-GETAFE 40:43 2:05 6:00 1:45 1:27 0:25 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
30:56 3354 36:22
*84 *86 *73
11 Ana Moraga Giménez 53:45 43:32 4545 4926 51:49 53:15 53:45 4:30 6:46 8:35 20:46 23:40 27:46  28:50
Valencia UVALENCIA 43:32 2:13 3:41 2:23 1:26 0:30 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
32:55 3459 37:25
*84 *86 *73
12 Joaquina Herrero Vinader 54:05 44:12 47:01 49:24 52:04 53:36 54:05 3:52 4:41 7:34 20:13 22:49 26:44 27:56
Albacete GODIH 44:12 2:49 2:23 2:40 1:32 0:29 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
35:04 36:33 39:34
*84 *86 *73
13 Elena Valverde Carrillo 56:37 46:42  48:08 51:54 53:55 56:02 56:37 4:20 5:14 6:16 22:06 30:47 33:54 35:.08
Ciudad Real MANZANARES-O 46:42 1:26 3:46 2:.01 2:.07 0:35 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
38:02 39:39 42:19
*84 *86 *73
14 Maria Romero Martinez 58:11 48:46 50:42 54:.05 56:06 57:48 58:11 3:48 4:48 6:03 21:00 32:38 36:08 39:10
Murcia TOTANA-O 48:46 1:56 3:23 2:01 1:42 0:23 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
41:32 4259 45:11
*84 *86 *73
15 Silvia Camblor Keller 1:00:20 51:15 53:22 56:19 58:19 59:46 1:00:20
Asturias NORDESTE-O 51:15 2:07 2:57 2:00 1:27 0:34
16 Maria Purificaci Cortijos Sequera 1:01:39 50:50 52:46 5555 59:51 1:01:16 1:01:39 4:58 6:21 8:10 19:37 23:45 36:04 37:11
Murcia TOTANA-O 50:50 1:56 3:09 3:56 1:25 0:23 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
40:23 43:04 45:38
*84 *86 *73
17 Isabel Serrano Rico 1:04:54  54:17 57:02 1:00:10 1:02:35 1:04:20 1:04:54 4:25 5:33 7:23  30:34 33:43 38:56 40:06
Sevilla ADOL 54:17 2:45 3:08 2:25 1:45 0:34 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
46:37  48:22  50:39
*84 *86 *73
18 Lidia Barea Castafio 1:05:27 51:05 53:34 58:37 1:02:33 1:04:49 1:05:27 5:53 7:22 9:27 9:43  24:09 28:34 3341
Alicante COLIVENC 51:05 2:29 5:03 3:56 2:16 0:38 *43 *37 *65 *65 *70 *69 *50
35:29 39:16 41:46  45:11
*81 *84 *86 *73
19 Nuria Calvo Segovia 1:07:35 55,51 57:24 1:01:09 1:05:33 1:06:59 1:07:35 7:58 8:48 10:17 22:25 28:28 35:14 36:43
Cuenca ELERUT 55:51 1:33 3:45 4:24 1:26 0:36 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
39:26 41:04 43:37
*84 *86 *73
20 M2 Teresa Bellido Diaz 1:07:44 55:46 58:03 1:01:37 1:04:47 1:07:06 1:07:44 4:23 7:28 12:36 30:36 33:48 38:02 39:43
Valencia UVALENCIA 55:46 2:17 3:34 3:10 2:19 0:38 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
43:57 46:27 50:10
*84 *86 *73
21 Paloma Benito Cases 1:11:10 58:39 1:03:16 1:06:15 1:08:46 1:10:34 1:11:10 5:41 6:42 9:17 27:21  31:01 36:13 39:34
Madrid COTA 58:39 4:37 2:59 2:31 1:48 0:36 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
47:36  49:32  52:28
*84 *86 *73
22 Covadonga Garcia Arroyo 1:14:03 1:00:55 1:05:33 1:09:08 1:11:40 1:13:23 1:14:03 3:54 5:25 5:39 7:01 29:53 30:24  34:.07
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:00:55 4:38 3:35 2:32 1:43 0:40 *43 *37 *37 *65 *70 *70 *69
34:21 3910 42:31 50:29 5053 52:29 55:23
*69 *50 *81 *84 *84 *86 *73
23 Mercedes Garcia Garcia 1:14:05 57:50 1:01:00 1:05:17 1:10:24 1:13:24 1:14:.05 13:57 14:53 16:22 27:52 32:30 36:11  37:30
Madrid COLMENAR 57:50 3:10 4:17 5:07 3:00 0:41 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
42:40 45:11 49:03
*84 *86 *73
24 Beatriz Delgado Cecilia 1:16:15 53:15 55:07 1:11:12 1:13:15 1:15:33 1:16:15 7:48 11:33 13:09 25:28 29:44 34:56 37:43
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD ALICANTI 53:15 1:52  16:05 2:03 2:18 0:42 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
41:30 45:13  48:16 1:05:17
*84 *86 *73 *68
25 Alicia Mateo Rojo 1:16:48 1:04:13 1:08:51 1:12:17 1:14:41 1:16:16 1:16:48 6:41 7:20 9:00 32:51 37:10 42:15 45:30
Madrid COTA 1:04:13 4:38 3:26 2:24 1:35 0:32 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
53:31 55:34 58:16
*84 *86 *73
26 Maite Torres Romano 1:19:05 1:08:37 1:10:49 1:13:55 1:16:47 1:18:37 1:19:05 8:47  12:27  14:35 44:41 4742 51:.00 52:19
Guadalajara C.0.GUADALAJARA 1:08:37 2:12 3:06 2:52 1:50 0:28 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
57:28 1:00:13 1:02:57
*84 *86 *73
27 Maria Paloma Fontana Pérez 1:22:14 57:05 1:.09:16 1:12:21 1:19:47 1:21:33 1:22:14 3:22 4:27 5:52 25:53 35:30 38:28 39:37
Cérdoba LOS CALIFAS 57:.05 12:11 3:05 7:26 1:46 0:41 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
44:48 50:17 52:52
*84 *86 *73
28 Rosario Pefialba Martinez 1:34:03 1:19:34 1:22:18 1:26:24 1:30:11 1:33:10 1:34:03 12:23  14:40 16:45 41:33 54:15 58:56 1:00:59
Burgos CORZO 1:19:34 2:44 4:06 3:47 2:59 0:53 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
1:05:36 1:07:52 1:12:36
*84 *86 *73
29 Begofia Fernandez Alcalde 1:52:13 1:36:36 1:40:21 1:44:29 1:48:15 1:51:08 1:52:13 10:18  12:31  18:34  59:37 1:12:07 1:17:11 1:18:57
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 1:36:36 3:45 4:08 3:46 2:53 1:.05 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
1:23:38 1:26:00 1:30:38
*84 *86 *73
30 Lola Rodriguez Diaz 1:57:30 1:43:12 1:45:31 1:49:07 1:54:59 1:57:00 1:57:30 35:46  37:26  39:59 1:17:04 1:22:27 1:28:31 1:30:10
Toledo TOLEDO-O 1:43:12 2:19 3:36 5:52 2:01 0:30 *43 *37 *65 *70 *69 *50 *81
1:35:54
*73
D-45 (21) 2,4km 50 m 4C
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
1 Silvia Saoner Arévalo 30:28 25:18 26:54 28:21 29:59 30:28 2:45 7:36 11:55 15:03 15:52 19:29 21:11 23:28
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 25:18 1:36 1:27 1:38 0:29 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
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Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Péagina 7
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-45 (21) 2,4km 50m 4C  (cont.)
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
2 Antonia Sanchez Martinez 31:01 25:04 26:49 29:05 30:30 31:01 23:35
Alicante COLIVENC 25:04 1:45 2:16 1:25 0:31 *73
3 Amparo Ferrer Rodrigo 37:15 29:15 33:20 35.03 36:37 37:15 4:56  11:03  14:.05 15148 18:18 2253 24:40 27:16
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 29:15 4:05 1:43 1:34 0:38 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
4 Cati Viudez De Haro 37:59 32:10 3351 3555 37:30 37:59
Murcia MURCIA-O 32:10 1:41 2:04 1:35 0:29
5 Amor Murcia Martinez 38:58 33:40 3501 37:.03 38:35 38:58 6:56 17:12 19114  23:24 24:26 27:31 29:14 3151
Murcia LORCA-O 33:40 1:21 2:02 1:32 0:23 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
6 Catherine Dawson 40:02 33:15 35:17 37:20 39:32 40:02 8:01 14:56 17:51 20:20 21:37 26:12 28:16 31:10
GAFA GAFA 33:15 2:02 2:03 2:12 0:30 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
7 Ana Herreros Valiente 45:37  38:31 40:54 43:.05 44:58  45:37 7:44 1548 19116  23:13 25:05 30:35 33:27 36:29
Albacete GODIH 38:31 2:23 2:11 1:53 0:39 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
8 Pilar Blanco Bailo 48:20 42:42 44:36 46:24 47:50 48:20 8:03 16:35 21:10 26:44 29:05 34:42 37:28 40:32
Asturias NORDESTE-O 42:42 1:54 1:48 1:26 0:30 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
9 Silvia Sanchez Sanchez 50:02  44:26  46:15 48:10 49:34  50:02 3:24 13:.05 19:53 31:15 32:37 36:43 3850 41:40
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 44:26 1:49 1:55 1:24 0:28 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
10 Lucia Canovas Andreo 51:17 44:32 46:50 49:03 50:46 51:17 15:27  22:24 25554 29:29 31:.06 36:29 38:58 42:14
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 44:32 2:18 2:13 1:43 0:31 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
11 Maribel Barriguete Andreu 52:18 45:08 47:14 49:27 51:39 52:18 42:54
Sevilla ADOL 45:08 2:06 2:13 2:12 0:39 *73
12 Concepcién Urefia Pérez 53:19 46:13  48:47 50:47 52:52 53:19 5:36 14:07 21:55 27:11 29:40 36:557 39:56 43:36
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE 46:13 2:34 2:00 2:05 0:27 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
13 Rosa Casado Tarin 56:02 47:28 49:25 5255 55:27  56:02 5:37 14:01 18:12 22:26 23:55 39:15 41:48 45:48
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 47:28 1:57 3:30 2:32 0:35 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
14 Maria Pilar Roba Portet 1:17:13 1:06:43 1:09:13 1:15:09 1:16:47 1:17:13 12:25 21:58 31:07 48:54 50:35 58:07 1:01:23 1:04:51
Zaragoza IBON 1:06:43 2:30 5:56 1:38 0:26 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
15 Isabel De Luelmo OrduAza 1:28:34 1:11:47 1:19:53 1:23:55 1:27:29 1:28:34 16:31 31:25 37:45 42:00 52:04 1:00:42 1:04:16 1:08:44
Madrid MONTE EL PARDO 1:11:47 8:06 4:02 3:34 1:05 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
16 Ana Maria Prada Cazorla 1:40:22 1:21:14 1:32:14 1:37:47 1:39:45 1:40:22 25:34  37:48 55:33 58:48 1:00:37 1:06:45 1:08:52 1:11:59
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:21:14  11:00 5:33 1:58 0:37 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
17 Marta Armisén Saenz de Cenzanc 1:48:01 1:37:36 1:40:08 1:44:27 1:47:22 1:48:01 44:58 52:08 1:11:05 1:19:27 1:21:03 1:27:55 1:30:34 1:34:27
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:37:36 2:32 4:19 2:55 0:39 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
18 Dolores FernAjndez Galdo 1:52:26 1:40:21 1:43:00 1:46:41 1:51:46 1:52:26 36:22 51:06 56:27 1:26:29 1:28:03 1:32:08 1:34:26 1:37:49
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 1:40:21 2:39 3:41 5:05 0:40 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
Teresa Angeles Pérez Redondo  r en tarj. 28:48 30:35 - 32:28 33:09 4:54 13:44 16:32 18:28 19:22 22:41 24:23 26:58
Mélaga COMA 28:48 1:47 1:53 0:41 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
Nuria Mateo Franquesa rentarj. = --- s e e 1:22:50 5:55 38:23 41:55 51:09 54:22 1:10:45 1:12:19 1:16:36
Valencia CORRECAMINOS 1:22:50 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81 *45 *86 *73
Pilar Nieto Calvo jandona  ----- e e 54:30  55:32 6:09 40:12 43149 47:29 51:11
Toledo NAVALCAN-O 54:30 1:02 *62 *70 *69 *80 *81
D-50 (16) 2,2km 45m 4C
1(51) 2(74) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
1 Kay Seward 30:10 23:00 25:26 27:50 29:43 30:10 4:40 7:43 9:37 12:34 13:58 16:45 20:49
Madrid RUMBO-MADRID SANSE 23:00 2:26 2:24 1:53 0:27 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
2 Rosa Maria Casellas Dalmau 34:33 25:12 27:34 32:.07 33:58 34:33 2:37 5:30 749 11:48 13:09 18:06 22:09
Girona GO-XTREM 25:12 2:22 4:33 1:51 0:35 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
3 Rosa M2 Pernas Martinez 35:43 27:25 30:05 32:35 35:02 35143 4:37 741  12:11  16:02 1750 21:31  25:23
La Corufia USC 27:25 2:40 2:30 2:27 0:41 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
4 Covadonga Carrascosa Baeza 39:06 29:19 31:55 36:17 38:40 39:06 4:42 8:42 11:58 15:55 18:44 22:38 27:10
Cuenca COMCU 29:19 2:36 4:22 2:23 0:26 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
5 Judith Barclay 40:56 32:13 34:36 38:17 40:15 40:56 4:05 7:36 9:47 14:13 15:46 25:00 29:46 29:47
Céadiz FUNDI-O 32:13 2:23 3:41 1:58 0:41 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73 *73
6 M? Pilar Miguel Pagazaurtundda 42:11 34:02 35:58 38:54 41:28 42:11 5:16 9:30 13:31 19:30 21:37 26:35 30:53
Madrid COTA 34:02 1:56 2:56 2:34 0:43 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
7 Elena Saavedra Martinez 43:45 35:16  37:22  41:24  43:17 4345
Sevilla MONTELLANO 35:16 2:06 4:02 1:53 0:28
8 M2 Concepcion Cascante Lecuon.  46:07 31:41 41:26 43:41 4528  46:07
Madrid O-GETAFE 31:41 9:45 2:15 1:47 0:39
9 Rosa Bella Rubia Lopez 48:38  31:07 43:17 45:46  48:01 48:38 4:10 7:35 10:05 14:44 17:09 23:33  29:02
Coérdoba LOS CALIFAS 31:07 12:10 2:29 2:15 0:37 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
10 Nieves Serrano Alcol 53:44 38:58 48:31 51:15 53:07 53:44 6:53 11:41 1429 21:35 23:56 32:11 36:31
Madrid COLMENAR 38:58 9:33 2:44 1:52 0:37 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
11 Angeles Ruiz Menacho 56:49  42:17 49:18 5258 56:02 56:49 4:45 1940 22:11  28:24 30:14 34:28  39:57
Cadiz O-SAN ROQUE 42:17 7:01 3:40 3:04 0:47 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
12 Olivia Plaza Plaza 58:00 48:31 52:33 55:26 57:30 58:00 17:08 21:38 26:17 33:10 35:11 40:29 46:10
Valladolid CDP-O 48:31 4:02 2:53 2:04 0:30 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
13 Azucena Carruesco Marquina 1:01:51 38:58 43:32 45:58 1:01:09 1:01:51 3:45 19:55 22:42 26:47 28:36 32:29 36:22
Zaragoza IBON 38:58 4:34 2:26  15:11 0:42 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
14 M2 Jesus Cascales Nicolas 1:03:03  43:21 55:33 1:00:16 1:02:25 1:03:03
Madrid IMPERDIBLE BUFF 43:21  12:12 4:43 2:09 0:38
15 Sabina Benavides Ares 1:10:22  54:27 56:21 1:02:53 1:09:29 1:10:22 16:26  28:48 32:03 35:33 36:57 40:41 47:14
Asturias NORDESTE-O 54:27 1:54 6:32 6:36 0:53 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
16 Consuelo Lopera Moreno 1:32:30 1:23:17 1:25:50 1:29:31 1:32:06 1:32:30 3:42 8:07 10:54 20:41 22:56 1:10:04 1:16:14
Soria NAVALENO-O 1:23:17 2:33 3141 2:35 0:24 *62 *75 *71 *79 *81 *84 *73
D-55 (8) 1,9km 35m 4C
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
1 Martinez Catherine 29:08 22:45 24:42 27:00 28:43 29:08 3:40 5:32 7:12  11:09 13:47 15:11 1846  20:34
bros bros 22:45 1:57 2:18 1:43 0:25 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
2 Piedad Pastor Sanchez 38:36 31:28 33:26 3550 38:05 38:36 3:12 5:52 9:17 15:34  19:28 2056 26:04 28:48
Alicante SANT JOAN 31:28 1:58 2:24 2:15 0:31 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
3 Amparo Brotons Sanchis 39:00 31:13 33:15 36:31 38:27 39:00 2:29 12:05 13:28 17:43 21:32 23:15 26:46 29:10
Alicante COLIVENC 31:13 2:02 3:16 1:56 0:33 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
4 Encarnacion Cardona Géalvez 45:57 37:05 39:27 42:08 45:10 45:57 3:29 8:30 11:18 21:33 26:50 28:24 32:04 34:36
Granada VELETA 37:05 2:22 2:41 3:02 0:47 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
5 Paqui Camus Esteve 59:18 45:32 51:52 55:22 58:34 59:18 3:51 8:55 12:12 23:21 30:37 33:33 39:56 42:40
Alicante COLIVENC 45:32 6:20 3:30 3:12 0:44 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
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Parciales - Etapa 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Pégina 8
Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-55 (8) 1,9km 35m 4C  (cont.)
1(51) 2(60) 3(68) 4(100) Meta
6 Maria Hornell 1:05:30  50:33 59:06 1:01:36 1:04:42 1:05:30 4:56  18:46 23:04 29:49 3556 37:47 43:12 46:56
Madrid COLMENAR 50:33 8:33 2:30 3:06 0:48 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
7 Conchi Velasco Leal 1:12:16 1:02:56 1:05:40 1:08:07 1:11:34 1:12:16 4:14  23:12  26:01 38:54 4526 48:00 52:51 56:08
Murcia TOTANA-O 1:02:56 2:44 2:27 3:27 0:42 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
8 MP Del Rosario Gutierrez Yanez 1:14:51  59:50 1:07:04 1:11:25 1:14:08 1:14:51 3:43 6:33  15:10 42:06 4548 47:37 53:34 56:10
Valladolid CDP-O 59:50 7:14 4:21 2:43 0:43 *58 *62 *59 *52 *80 *81 *87 *73
D-E (12) 3,4km 80 m 5C
1(76) 2(83) 3(59) 4(60) 5(100) Meta
1 Alicia Gil Sanchez 27:34  22:41  24:40 2459 25144 27:05 27:34 1:27 2:57 3:46 914 12:23 1259  14:10
Alicante COLIVENC 22:41 1:59 0:19 0:45 1:21 0:29 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
16:08 18:27  19:33
*45 *87 *73
2 Natalia Gurchenkova 33:04 27:33 29:29 29:53 30:56 32:34 33:.04 1:37 4:03 5:07 13:04 16:21 17:37 19:28
Alicante COLIVENC 27:33 1:56 0:24 1:03 1:38 0:30 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
21:27  23:33  24:40
*45 *87 *73
3 Linnea Claesdotter 34:33  26:33 29:26 29553 32:22  34:13  34:33 1:57 3:51 5:18 11:00 13:38 14:28 16:09
Madrid FEDO 26:33 2:53 0:27 2:29 1:51 0:20 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
18:39 21:39 2255
*45 *87 *73
4 Violeta Feliciano Sanjuan 38:11 32:12 35:.04 3526 36:18 37:41 38:11 2:12 4:27 6:05 13:22 16:27 17:41  23:10
Alicante COLIVENC 32:12 2:52 0:22 0:52 1:23 0:30 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
25:18 27:29  28:44
*45 *87 *73
5 Laura Lopez Garcia 40:55 34:22 37:13 37:38 38:42 40:26  40:55 4:42 6:35 8:34 15141 19:29 20:21  21:56
Murcia LORCA-O 34:22 2:51 0:25 1:04 1:44 0:29 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
26:33  28:41 29:52
*45 *87 *73
6 Marta Sanchez Bruns 43:54  36:40 39:45 40:22 41:24  43:32 4354 3:28 5:39 6:51 15:15 20:08 21:18 25:36
Girona ALIGOTS 36:40 3:05 0:37 1:02 2:08 0:22 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
28:38 31145  33:.06
*45 *87 *73
7 Eva Maria Garrido Hens 44:45 37:21  39:554  40:20 42:40 44:23 4445 2:21 4:41 6:30 14:10 17:41 18:56 21:40
Madrid O-GETAFE 37:21 2:33 0:26 2:20 1:43 0:22 *63 *43 *65 *70 *50 *81 *82
24:36  27:01  29:05
*45 *87 *73
8 Esther Arias Enero 47:46  38:22 42:30 4256  45:52 47:19  47:46 1:54 4:32 8:09 21:26 26:40 28:29 29:55
